Physics on the Road 2005

The Wonders of Physics Traveling Show
Wonders of Physics quest to visit all 72 counties in WI by 12/31/2005
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Date

12/16/04
3/9/05
5/18/05
5/20/05
5/23/05
5/26/05
5/27/05
6/3/05
6/14/05
7/27/05
9/8/05
9/9/05
9/9/05
9/10/05
9/12/05
9/13/05

Wonders of Physics/Physics on the Road 2005

Venue

Wauzeka-Steuben School
UW--Fox Valley

All Saints Catholic School

Lac du Flambeau Public School

Westfield ES

Phelps High School
N. Lakeland ES

Bowler HS
Gebhardt ES

Strengthening our Nations
Kewaunee ES

Sunrise ES

Sevastopol ES
Crossroads at Big Creek

Superior MS
Superior MS

Complete Listing of Performances

Town

Wauzeka, WI
Menasha, WI

Berlin, WI

Lac du Flambeau, WI
Westfield, WI

Phelps, WI
Manitowish Waters, WI
Bowler, WI

Black River Falls, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Kewaunee, WI
Sturgeon Bay, WI
Sturgeon Bay, WI
Sturgeon Bay, WI
Superior, W]
Superior, W]

County

Crawford
Winnebago
Green Lake

Vilas
Marquette
Vilas
Vilas

Shawano

Jackson
Eau Claire
Kewaunee

Door
Door
Door

Douglas

Douglas



Wonders of Physics/Physics on the Road 2005

Date

9/14/05
9/15/05
9/20/05
9/21/05
9/22/05
9/23/05
9/26/05
9/28/05
9/29/05
10/3/05
10/4/05
10/5/05
10/6/05
10/11/05
10/14/05
10/17/05
10/18/05
10/19/05
10/20/05

Venue

Arkansaw MS
Birchwood MS
Gillett MS

Loyal ES

Ellsworth MS
Glenwood City HS
G.E.T. Middle School
Menomonie MS
Mondovi MS
Goodman-Armstrong Creek HS
Florence HS

Rib Lake MS
Ladysmith ES
Grantsburg MS
Crandon ES
Jefferson ES
Prentice HS

Park Falls MS
Mercer School

Complete Listing of Performances (page 2)

Town

Arkansaw, WI
Birchwood, WI
Gillett, WI

Loyal, WI
Ellsworth, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Trempealeau, WI
Menomonie, WI
Mondovi, WI
Goodman, WI
Florence, WI

Rib Lake, WI
Ladysmith, WI
Grantsburg, WI
Crandon, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Prentice, WI
Park Falls, WI
Mercer, WI

County

Pepin
Washburn
Oconto
Clark
Pierce
St. Croix
Trempealeau
Dunn
Buffalo
Marinette
Florence
Taylor
Rusk
Burnett
Forest
Manitowoc
Price
Price
Iron



Wonders of Physics/Physics on the Road 2005

Date

10/20/05
11/7/05

11/8/05

11/10/05
11/16/05
11/21/05
11/29/05
11/30/05
12/15/05
12/16/05
12/16/05
12/19/05
12/20/05
12/21/05
12/22/05
12/22/05
3/14/06

Venue

Hurley School

Waupaca MS

Lac Courte Oreilles Ojibwe School
Cameron HS

MapleView ES

Bayfield School

Antigo MS

Antigo MS

Kate Goodrich ES

Northwoods Community ES
Northwoods Community SS
Parkside MS

Woodworth MS

Chilton HS

Adams Friendship High School
Olson MS

Westby HS

TOTAL: 50

Complete Listing of Performances (page 3)

Town

Hurley, WI
Waupaca, WI
Hayward, WI
Cameron, WI
Kimberly, WI
Bayfield, WI
Antigo, WI
Antigo, WI
Merrill, WI
Harshaw, WI
Rhinelander, WI
Wautoma, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Chilton, WI
Adams, WI
Mauston, WI
Westby, WI

County

Iron
Waupaca
Sawyer
Barron
Outagamie
Bayfield
Langlade
Langlade
Lincoln
Oneida
Oneida
Waushara
Fond du Lac
Calumet
Adams
Juneau
Vernon

43
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